
2024 TOP 10 SCORES as at 7 December 2024

Name Score Day Date

1 Peter Green & Sandy Regan               75.57 Friday 08-03-24

2 Betty Kenny & Laurel Webb               73.24 Monday 15-07-24

3 Judy Tremain & Rae Stamp               73.00 Wednesday 24-01-24

4 Eileen Sanger & Alison Beer             72.92 Friday 15-03-24

5 Sandy Regan & Rosa Crighton                72.21 Monday 20-05-24

6 Pat Chessum & Rosa Crighton                72.02 Thursday 28-03-24

7 Sandy Regan & Alison Beer                   71.83 Wednesday 10-07-24

8 Peter Green & Judith Hollyer               71.36 Wednesday 28-02-24

9 Caroline Goodall & Barbara Fitzgerald       71.26 Wednesday 02-10-24

10 Joan Gordon & Judith Hollyer               71.14 Monday 22-07-24


